
Small Plates

Tapas - Choose 3 for £15
Upgrade to Bottomless Prosecco for £40 per person

Mains

HALLOUMI FRIES (V)
with sweet chilli sauce

Vegetable Gyozas (VE) (V)
with garlic & chilli soy sauce, topped with
spring onion

Chicken Satay (N)
Served with a spiced peanut sauce

Lamb Kofta
with tzatziki sauce

Potato Skins (VE) (V)
with a garlic & herb sauce

Salt & Pepper Calamari
with lemon & cracked black pepper mayo

Sticky Beef
Rump steak with honey & chilli 5 spice
topped with spring onion

Bruschetta (VE) (V)
Toasted ciabatta, tomato, red onion, garlic
& basil with a balsamic dressing

King Prawns
with garlic, chilli & parsley butter

Crispy Cauliflower (V)
Beer battered florets served with a zesty
tartare sauce

Chargrilled Asparagus (VE) (V)
with lemon & garlic sauce

5.95

6.95

5.95

6.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.95

5.95

6.95

5.95

Fish & Chips
served with mushy peas & tartare sauce

Chicken Gyros
served with lettuce, tomato, red onion & tzatziki
in a flatbread with seasoned fries

Steak & Ale Pie
with mashed potato or hand cut chips, gravy &
seasoned vegetables 

Corned Beef Pie

with hand cut chips, garden peas & gravy

Gammon & Chips
10oz gammon with hand cut chips, peas, fried
egg & pineapple

Prawn & Chorizo Gamberoni
with spaghetti in a tomato & basil sauce

Rump Steak

10oz rump with hand cut chips & grilled garnish
Add 3 King Prawns for £5.95

Piri Piri Kebab
Choose from chicken, prawn or mixed veg (V).
Served with seasoned fries or basmati rice & warm
flatbread

Lambton Burger
Two 4oz patties wih Swiss cheese, bacon, relish,
lettuce & tomato. Served with house slaw &
seasoned fries

Chicken Parmo

Béchamel sauce & cheddar, served with 
seasoned fries & side salad

Pan Fried Seabass

14.95

15.95

14.95

14.95

15.95

16.95

15.95

18.95

15.95

15.95

14.95

with baby potatoes, salsa verde & samphire

Chicken Caesar Salad
with baby gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan &
caesar dressing

Thai Red Curry
Choose from chicken, prawn or mixed veg (VE)
(V) with basmati rice & mini naan bread

Fish Finger Sandwich
with tartare sauce & lettuce on a toasted brown
bloomer with house slaw and hand cut chips

10.95

14.95

9.95

Louisianna Loaded Fries

Shredded cajun chicken, BBQ sauce, cheese &
spring onion

Club sandwich
Chicken, bacon, tomato & lettuce on toasted white
bread with mayo, house slaw & hand cut chips

Lambton Sizzler 
Choose from chicken, prawn or mixed veg (VE)
(V) with stir fried peppers & onions served with
seasoned fries or basmati rice & a tortilla wrap

9.95

9.95

14.95

Add toppings £1 each: Garlic mushrooms,
jalapeños, chorizo, sriracha sauce

Upgrade Any Side to Salt & Pepper Fries for £2

Beer Battered Fish Goujons
with tartare sauce

Panko Chicken Strips
with curry mayo

5.95

5.95

Black Pudding & Bacon Bon Bons
with peppercorn sauce

5.95



Sides & Sauces

Desserts

Salt & pepper Fries (V) (VE)
with stir fried peppers, onions, garlic, chilli
& spices
Hand Cut Chips

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Sauces
Diane, peppercorn, garlic & herb

Seasoned Fries

Sautéed New Potatoes

5.95

3.95

3.95
3.95

3.95

3.95

Double Chocolate Brownie
served with white chocolate ice cream &
chocolate sauce
Strawberry Cheesecake
served with double cream
Apple Crumble

Churros
dusted with sugar & cinnamon, served with
a warm chocolate sauce
Sticky Toffee Pudding

served with butterscotch sauce & custard
Mini Tasting Sharer

A platter of mini varieties of all our desserts, ideal
for sharing

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

11.95
served with custard

Mixed Vegetables 3.95

Garlic Bread 3.95

Mediterranean Vegetables 3.95

Trio Of Sorbets (VE) (V) 5.95
Ask your server for details

Weekly Offers

FIZZ FRIDAYS
Bottle of Prosecco

ONLYONLY £14.99£14.99

Steak Night
Every Thursday

Steak for Two

Only £30Only £30
Add A Bottle of Wine

For £10 Extra


